
+44 (0) 844 257 8150

motionhealthcare.co.uk

Rear monoshock 
suspension

Wide floor pan

Large wheels with super 
soft tyres

Soft grip delta 
handlebars

Front LED light

Plum

Available in:

Teal

Easily disassembles

Comfy rotating seat

The Airium offers the innovation 
of Lithium battery technology 
to a lightweight aluminium 
chassis, making it the easiest to 
lift and largest travel scooter in 
our range.

25 mi. 13 kg 21.4 st.
Range Heaviest Part Weight Limit



Specifications

Range

Heaviest Part

Top Speed

Seat Width

Wheels

Battery Watt Hours

Total Weight

Battery Weight

Weight Limit

Battery

Motor

Ground Clearance

Max. Gradient

Turning Radius

25 miles

13 kg

4 mph

46 cm

22.5 cm

793.8 Wh

47.31 kg

7 kg

21.4 stone

31.5ah

250w

5.2 cm

8°

145 cm

94cm

116cm 55cm


