## **Air**ium

**25**<sub>mi.</sub>

13 kg Heaviest Part 21.4 st.
Weight Limit

The Airium offers the innovation of Lithium battery technology to a lightweight aluminium chassis, making it the easiest to lift and largest travel scooter in our range.

Lithium-ion Battery Technology









Large wheels with super soft tyres



Front LED light



Comfy rotating seat



Wide floor pan



Soft grip delta handlebars



Easily disassembles





+44 (0) 844 257 8150 motionhealthcare.co.uk



## **Specifications**

Range	25 miles
Heaviest Part	13 kg
Top Speed	4 mph
Seat Width	46 cm
Wheels	22.5 cm
Battery Watt Hours	793.8 Wh
Total Weight	47.31 kg
Battery Weight	7 kg
Weight Limit	21.4 stone
Battery	31.5ah
Motor	250w
Ground Clearance	5.2 cm
Max. Gradient	8°
Turning Radius	145 cm



